LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1838

2 1 52A7“

L24L073

8 3

Qty: 300 Weight: 785
0.E.M. MAKE
41 06 014 08R RENAULT
44 00 000 27R RENAULT
44060-AL585 NISSAN
44060-AL586 NISSAN
44060-AL588 NISSAN
48 31 152 001 K1 RENAULT
55800-57L00 SUZUKI
86 60 000 760 RENAULT
86 60 004 430 RENAULT
D4 06 0JA 00A RENAULT
D4060-CY025 NISSAN
D4060-EG50C INFINITI
D4060-EM11A NISSAN
D4060-JA00A NISSAN
D4060-JA00J NISSAN
D4060-JA00JRV NISSAN
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RB1838
(E990R-01111/2337

Akebono

105.5x38x13.7

FMSI
D1288-8405
D1626-8842

Sin Filas

FX Il (S51) 07.08-
35

35 AWD

G 111 (V35 U.S.A.) 09.02-12.07
3.5 (VQ35DE)

G Il (V35) 08.02-
35 (VQ35DE)

G IV (V36) 01.07-
35X (VQ35HR)

37X (VQ37VHR)

M35 (Y50) 01.05-
3.5 (VQ35HR)

35X (VQ35HR)

M45 11l (Y50) 01.05-
45 (VK45DE)

KIZASHI (FR) 10.10-
2.4

2.4
2.4

INFINITI

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

MARUTI SUZUKI

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

NISSAN

1

Trac.

RWD
4WD

RWD

RWD

4WD
4WD

RWD
4WD

RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

3498
3498

3498

3498

3498
3696

3498
3498

4494

2393
2393
2393

—

Front / Rear

Kw cv

2

SUV (Luxury Crossover SUV-J

Segment)

205 279 07.08-10.09 *

205 279 07.08-05.09 *
Coupé (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

191 260 01.03-12.06 *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

191 260 10.02- *
Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

228 310 01.07-12.08 *

235 320 10.08- *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
307 09.08-12.10 *

307 09.08-12.10 *

226
226

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)

250 340 01.05- *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

131 178 02.11- *
136 185 10.10- *
136 185 10.10- *
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ALTIMA 111 (L31) 08.01-04.07
2.5 (QR25DE)

ALTIMA 1V (CL32) 10.06-12.13
3.5 (VQ35DE)

ALTIMA 1V (L32) 10.06-07.13
2.5 (QR25DE)

2.5 16V
3.5 V6 24V
3.5 (VQ35DE)

CUBE Il (Z12) 09.07-
1.6 16V (HR16DE)

1.5dCi (K9K)
1.5dCi (K9K 270)
1.5dCi (K9K)
1.5dCi (K9K 270)

JUKE (F15) 06.10-
1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS

1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS 4x4 (MR16DDT)
1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS (MR16DDT)
1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS

LATIO (C11) 11.04-
1.5

1.5
1.6
1.8
1.8

MAXIMA VI (A34) 01.03-12.08
3.5 (VQ35DE)

MURANO (Z50) 04.02-12.09
3.54x4 (VQ35DE)

3.54x4 (VQ35DE)
3.54x4 (VQ35DE)

QASHQAI/ QASHQAI +2 | / DUALIS (J10, NJ10, JJ10E) 11.06-04.14

1.6

1.6 (HR16DE)

1.6 (HR16DE)

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (MR20DE)
2.0

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas

2.0 (MR20DE)

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas (MR20DE)
1.6 LPG (HR16DE)

1.5dCi (K9K 282)
1.5dCi (K9K 292)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Diesel

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

4WD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD

2488

3498

2488
2495
3495
3498

1598
1461
1461
1461
1461

1618
1618
1618
1618

1498
1498
1598
1769
1769

3498

3498
3498
3498

1598
1598
1598
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1598

1461
1461

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
130 177 08.01-12.06 *

Coupé (Executive car-E Segment)
201 273 04.07-06.13 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

128 174 10.06-07.13 *
129 175 09.07- *
176 240 09.07- *
201 273 10.06-07.13 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Mini MPV-
M1 Segment)

81 110 08.09- *
78 106 10.09- *
78 106 10.09- *
81 110 03.10- *
81 110 03.10- *

SUV (Mini SUV-J Segment)

157 214 11.15-12.19 *
157 214 08.14-12.19 *
160 218 08.14-12.19 *
160 218 11.15- *

Sedan (City car-A Segment)

80 109 11.04- *
80 109 11.04- *
81 110 03.07- *
92 125 11.04- *
92 125 03.07- *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
190 258 09.06-12.08 *

SUV (Executive SUV-J Segment)

170 231 01.06-09.08 *
172 234 08.03-09.08 *
180 245 11.04-06.08 *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

81 110 02.07-12.13 *
84 114 02.07-12.13 *
86 117 11.10-12.13 *
102 139 02.07-12.13 *
102 139 02.07-12.13 *
103 140 02.07- *
103 140 01.10-04.14 *
103 140 02.07- *
103 140 01.10-04.14 *
104 141 02.07-12.13 *
104 141 02.07-12.13 *
86 117 11.10-12.13 *
76 103 08.08-01.10 *
76 103 08.08-01.10 *
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1.5dCi (K9K 282)

1.5dCi (K9K 292)

1.5dCi (K9K 430)

1.6dCi (R9M)

1.6 dCi A las 4 ruedas (R9M)
2.0dCi (M1D)

2.0dCi (M9R)

2.0dCi Alas 4 ruedas (M1D)
2.0dCi Alas 4 ruedas (M9R)

QASHQAI / QASHQAI +2 | VAN (J10, JJ10E) 12.06-04.14

1.6 CVTC

2.0

2.0 Alas 4 ruedas
1.5dCi

1.6 dCi

1.6 dCi A las 4 ruedas
2.0 dCi A las 4 ruedas

ROGUE 01.07-12.15
2.5

2.5 AWD
2.5

2.5 AWD (QR25DE)
2.5 (QR25DE)

2.5 AWD (QR25DE)

SENTRA VI (B16) 09.06-12.13
25L 16V

TEANA (J31) 02.03-09.08
2.0 (QR20DE)

2.3 (VQ23DE)
3.5 (PJ31) (VQ35DE)

TEANA 11/ MAXIMA (J32) 01.07-
2.5FOUR Alas 4 ruedas (QR25DE)

2.5 (VQ25DE)
3.5 (VQ35DE)

TIIDA /VERSA (C11) 05.04-12.14
1.5 (HR15DE)

1.5 4x4
1.6 (HR16DE)
1.6

1.6

1.8

1.8 4x4

1.8i

1.8 (MR18DE)
1.8 (MR18DE)
1.8

1.5dCi (K9K)
1.5dCi (K9K)
1.5dCi (K9K 278)

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD

FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD
4WD

FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1461
1461
1461
1598
1598
1995
1995
1995
1995

1598
1997
1997
1461
1598
1598
1995

2488
2488
2488
2488
2488
2488

2495

1998
2349
3498

2488
2496
3498

1498
1498
1598
1598
1598
1769
1769
1795
1798
1798
1798
1461
1461
1461

78 106 11.06-11.13 *
78 106 11.06-11.13 *
81 110 01.10-12.13 *
96 130 10.11-12.13 *
96 130 10.11-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
110 150 02.07-12.13 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
Segment)
86 117 03.13-04.14 *
104 141 03.13-04.14 *
104 141 03.13-04.14 *
81 110 03.13-04.14 *
96 131 03.13-04.14 *
96 131 03.13-04.14 *
110 150 03.13-04.14 *

SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)

124 169 01.10-11.13 *
124 169 01.10-11.13 *
125 170 01.10-11.13 *
125 170 01.10-11.13 *
127 173 01.07-12.13 *
127 173 01.07-12.13 *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
130 177 09.06- *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

103 140 10.03-06.08 *
127 173 10.03-06.08 *
170 231 10.03-06.08 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

123 167 06.08-12.12 *
134 182 07.08-09.13 *
183 249 07.08-09.13 *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)
80 109 05.04-08.12 *
80 109 05.04-02.07 *
81 110 09.07-12.11 *
81 110 05.04-02.07 *
81 110 05.04-02.07 *
81 110 05.04-02.07 *
81 110 05.04-02.07 *
93 126 02.06- *
78 106 01.07-06.11 *
93 126 09.04-12.11 *
93 126 05.04-02.07 *
76 103 03.07-06.13 *
78 106 09.07-12.11 *
78 106 09.07-12.11 *



LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

TIIDA / VERSA (SC11) 05.04-02.14 Sedan (City car-A Segment)
1.6 (C11L) (HR16DE) Gasolina FWD 1598 81 110 09.07-12.12 *
18 Gasolina FWD = 1797 92 125 01.12- *
1.8 Flex Gasolina FWD = 1797 92 125 07.10- *
1.8 (MR18DE) Gasolina FWD 1798 78 106 01.07-06.11 *
1.8 (MR18DE) Gasolina FWD 1798 93 126 09.07-12.12 *
1.5dCi (K9K) Diesel FWD 1461 78 106 09.07-12.12 *
1.5dCi (K9K 278) Diesel FWD 1461 78 106 09.07-12.12 *
Furgoneta/SUV (Compact SUV-J
X-TRAIL 11 (T31) 03.07-02.14 Segment)
dCi Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 01.11-02.14 *
dCi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 01.13-02.14 *
dCi 4x4 Diesel 4WD 1995 127 173 03.13-02.14 *
X-TRAIL 11 (T31) 03.07-12.18 SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 Gasolina FWD = 1997 101 137 09.12-02.14 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD 1997 101 137 06.07-11.13 *
2.0 (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD 1997 102 139 06.08-02.14 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD 1997 104 141 06.07-11.13 *
2.0 FWD (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD 1997 104 141 03.07-11.13 *
2.0 4x4 (MR20DE) Gasolina 4WD = 1998 103 140 06.08-11.13 *
2.0 FWD (MR20DE) Gasolina FWD 1998 103 140 06.08-11.13 *
2.54x4 Gasolina 4WD = 2488 122 166 01.08-11.13 *
2.5 Gasolina FWD 2488 124 169 09.07-11.13 *
2.54x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD 2488 124 169 06.07-11.13 *
25 Gasolina FWD 2488 125 170 09.07-07.14 *
2.54x4 (QR25DE) Gasolina 4WD 2488 132 180 09.07-07.14 *
2.0dCi (M9R) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 06.07-11.13 *
2.0dCi4x4 (M9R) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 06.07-11.13 *
2.0dCi 4x4 (M9R 760) Diesel 4WD = 1995 127 173 06.07-11.13 *
2.0dCi4x4 (M9R 760) Diesel 4WD 1995 130 177 10.09-11.13 *

NISSAN (DFAC)

QASCHQAI (J10) 12.07- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
1.6 Gasolina FWD = 1598 89 121 01.11- *
2.0 Gasolina FWD 1997 106 144 01.11- *
RENAULT
KOLEOS (HY_) 09.08- SUV (Compact SUV-J Segment)
2.0 Gasolina FWD 1997 103 140 08.13- *
2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 700) Gasolina FWD 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 702) Gasolina FWD = 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.5 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 703) Gasolina FWD = 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 700) Gasolina 4WD 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 702) Gasolina 4WD 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.5 4x4 (HYOC, HYON) (2TR 703) Gasolina 4WD 2488 126 171 09.08- *
2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 855) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi (HYOK) (M9R 856) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0dCi (HYOK) (M9R 862) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0dCi (HYOK) (M9R 865) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0dCi (HYOK) (M9R 866) Diesel FWD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 832) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 833) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 09.08- *
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2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 834) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 835) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 836) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 838) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 850) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 855) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 856) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 862) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 865) Diesel 4WD 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOK) (M9R 866) Diesel 4WD = 1995 110 150 09.08- *
2.0dCi (M9R 865) Diesel FWD 1995 127 173 07.13- *
2.0 dCi 4x4 (HYOB) (M9R 830) Diesel 4WD = 1995 127 173 09.08- *
2.0dCi Diesel RWD 1995 130 177 09.08- *
2.0dCi4x4 (M9R 830) Diesel 4WD 1995 130 177 09.08-03.13 *
SAFRANE IIl (A3_,L7_)01.09- Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.3 Gasolina FWD 2349 176 239 02.09- *
35 Gasolina FWD = 3498 176 239 01.11- *
SUZUKI
KIZASHI (FR) 10.10- Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.4 (A6B424) (J24B) Gasolina FWD 2393 131 178 10.10- *
2.4 4x4 (A6B424) (J24B) Gasolina 4WD 2393 131 178 10.10- *
2.4 Gasolina FWD 2393 134 182 10.10- *



